Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

The first president of the Fifth Republic was

Germany was a founding member of the European Community in

How did the founders of the United States view political parties?

Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in

hazardous industries and factories?

'Alternative vote and confidence' is in vogue in one of the democratic political system.

Identify the country

Upper House of Indian Parliament is commonly known as

The first Government of US was based on the articles of

Benjamin Disraeli's maiden speech in the House of Commons was

Constitution of France was drafted by

Which American president was shot dead due to violation of convention of Senatorial
courtesy?

Cultural Revolution in china was aimed at reforming of

The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years

'Social Contract' was written by

The current distinctions in ideologies and constituencies between and constituencies
between Democrats and Republicans largely can be traced back to the

Answers Choice

A. Coty

. General DeGaulle
. Chirac

. None of these

. 1958
. 1955
. 1967
. None of these

. With suspicion

. As an essential way of securing
the people's power

C. As a necessary evil

D. None of these

> TOOW> OTOwW

A. Article 124

B. Article 224

C. Article 24

D. None of these

A. Switzerland
B. Austria
Germany
France

Lok Sabha
Rajya Sabha
Vidhan Parishad
None of these

Federation
Confederation
Unitary State
None of these

Failure
Successful
Normal

None of these

Charles de Gaulle
Michel Debre
Nicolas sarkozy
None of these

Abraham Lincoln
James Abram Garfield
Jefferson

Roosevelt

None of these

mMoOw» DOmP DOmF UOmP» DOUP 0O

. Communist Party
. Bureaucracy
Red Army

none of these

1787
1789
1790
1791

oDowm» DowP

Hobbes
Lock
Rousseau
None

1790s
1860s
1930s
1980s

Dow>» DoOwW»

A. They are not affiliated with any
political party
B. They affiliate with a party but do



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following is true about independent voters?

The presidential electors in USA cast two votes one for the president and the other for

Basic Law for the Federal Republic of Germany singed in

Under the provisions of Article 343 of the Constitution, Hindi was declared the official
language of the Union. But the use of English language was allowed to continue for the
official purpose of the Union for a period of

Who was elected as the 18th President of France?

Total articles in United States Constitution are:

not fully agree with all of that party's
policy positions

C. They are almost always
moderates

D. They choose not to vote in most
elections

A. Speaker
C. Secretary of State
D. None

. Berlin
. hamburg
. None of these

. 20 years

.10 years
. None of these

. jacques Chirac
. Valery Giscard d'Estaing

. None of these
.13

. 165
4

OW>r UOWP UOWP UOW



