

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The first president of the Fifth Republic was	A. Coty B. General DeGaulle C. Chirac D. None of these
2	Germany was a founding member of the European Community in	A. 1958 B. 1955 C. 1967 D. None of these
3	How did the founders of the United States view political parties?	A. With suspicion B. As an essential way of securing the people's power C. As a necessary evil D. None of these
4	Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in hazardous industries and factories?	A. Article 124 B. Article 224 C. Article 24 D. None of these
5	'Alternative vote and confidence' is in vogue in one of the democratic political system. Identify the country	A. Switzerland B. Austria C. Germany D. France
6	Upper House of Indian Parliament is commonly known as	A. Lok Sabha B. Rajya Sabha C. Vidhan Parishad D. None of these
7	The first Government of US was based on the articles of	A. Federation B. Confederation C. Unitary State D. None of these
8	Benjamin Disraeli's maiden speech in the House of Commons was	A. Failure B. Successful C. Normal D. None of these
9	Constitution of France was drafted by	A. Charles de Gaulle B. Michel Debre C. Nicolas Sarkozy D. None of these
10	Which American president was shot dead due to violation of convention of Senatorial courtesy?	A. Abraham Lincoln B. James Abram Garfield C. Jefferson D. Roosevelt E. None of these
11	Cultural Revolution in China was aimed at reforming of	A. Communist Party B. Bureaucracy C. Red Army D. none of these
12	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
13	'Social Contract' was written by	A. Hobbes B. Lock C. Rousseau D. None
14	The current distinctions in ideologies and constituencies between and constituencies between Democrats and Republicans largely can be traced back to the	A. 1790s B. 1860s C. 1930s D. 1980s
		A. They are not affiliated with any political party B. They affiliate with a party but do

15	Which of the following is true about independent voters?	not fully agree with all of that party's policy positions C. They are almost always moderates D. They choose not to vote in most elections
16	The presidential electors in USA cast two votes one for the president and the other for	A. Speaker B. Vice-President C. Secretary of State D. None
17	Basic Law for the Federal Republic of Germany singed in	A. Bonn B. Berlin C. hamburg D. None of these
18	Under the provisions of Article 343 of the Constitution, Hindi was declared the official language of the Union. But the use of English language was allowed to continue for the official purpose of the Union for a period of	A. 20 years B. 15 years C. 10 years D. None of these
19	Who was elected as the 18th President of France?	A. jacques Chirac B. Valery Giscard d'Estaing C. Charles Andre de Gaulle D. None of these
20	Total articles in United States Constitution are:	A. 13 B. 165 C. 4 D. None of these